Releases - November 20, 2020

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

241053
269085
311353
311669
248279
248782
280805
183262
238793
275318
310031
253612
292253
308310

Bishop
Waddell
Mays
Over
Damrell
Walker
Bailey
Gill
Oakley
Eapmon
Kruger
Binion
Robinson
Nation

Michael
Toyua
Fredrick
Jessica
Derrick
Timothy
James
Corey
Michael
Charles
Danny
Billy
Glen
Wendall

D
Lenon
D

Marie
Fredrick
A

Scott

Joe
Curtis
Scott

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Adair County Jail

Christian County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Christian County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Marshall County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Powell County Jail

Marion County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
CTS-Russell

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



